ETA

3/27
3/30

3/31
3/31
4/1
4/1
4/1
4/5
4/5
4/6
4/7*
47
417
47
4/8
4/10
4/10
4/10
4/10
4/11
4/11
4/12
4/13
417
4/18
4/18*

4/19
4/19
4/28

5/10

ETA-PS ETS

3/28

3/31

4/1

4/1

4/2

4/2

4/2

4/6

4/6

417

IN PORT 4/8

4/8

4/8

4/8

IN PORT 4/9

1400 4/11

2200 4/11

0800 4/11

PENDING 4/11

2200 4/12

1800 4/12

1600 4/13

1600 4/14

0200 4/18

PENDING 4/19

0600 4/19

SHIFT

PENDING 4/20

PENDING 4/20

PENDING 4/29

PENDING 5/15
PARANDOWSKI

*SHIP PIER OUTAGE**

BLUE TEXT

PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT

CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY

APRIL 2020 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS

BERTH

GCD
BSA
GCD
LPS
DBD
LPN
LPN
LPN
DBD
LPS
LPS
LPS
GCD
LPN
DBD
BSA
GCD
LPS
LPN
GCD
LPS
LPN
LPS
LPN
LPN
LPN
LPS
LPN

GCD
GCD

GCD

FOR PUBLIC DOCKS
04/09/2020 @ 1500

MOTOR/TANKER SHIP

MISS CLAUDIA
CAPT TIMMY CALLAIS / FMT-3042 & 3184
CAPT TIMMY CALLAIS / FMT-3042 & 3184
MTM TORTOLA

AMERICAN FREEDOM / G-525 & CALCO-2991

APPEGGIO
EMANUELE S
FAIRCHEM TRIUMPH
JOYCE MAXINE / G-544 & CACLO-2992
KAPRIJKE
STOLT SPRAY
STOLT FLAMENCO
SCOTT TURECAMO / NEW HAMPSHIRE
GOLDEN RAY
RICHARD DRAKE / NGL-3017 7 3018
JANICE ROBERTS / FMT-3106 & 3033
ATC-21/ SEA HAWK
GASCHEM ATLANTIC
LINCOLN PARK
CAPT ANDY LAKE / FMT-3226 & 3236
HELLAS APOLLO
CHEM NEON
STOLT CONCEPT
GINGA TIGER
MY GAS
ALBATROSS TRADER
STOLT BRELAND
STOLT BRELAND
TRF MEMPHIS
HOWARD BLANK / FMT-3186 & 3192
CAPT TIMMY CALLAIS / FMT-3042 & 3184

PARANDOWSKI

WILL BE IN PORT 5-7 DAYS

AGENCY

HOST AGENCY
HARVEST
HARVEST

MAX / DAVIS
LEBEOUF
ISS
TX MARINE
GENERAL STEAMSHIP
LEBEOUF
BIEHL
ISS
ISS
MORAN TOWING
BRYANT
NGL
HARVEST
KIRBY OFFSHORE
BIEHL
NORTON LILLY
HARVEST
VALLS
PENDING
ISS
ISS
BIEHL
PENDING
ISS
ISS
PENDING
HARVEST
HARVEST

PENDING

STARTS ON 9/21/20 @ 0600 HRS - ENDS ON 9/25/20 @ 1800 HRS

= SHIPS OR OGB ONLY

* INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2813 / FAX (361) 987-2214

IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.

THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.



